
 

2022 Summer Programme 
Association Meetings & Out Apiary visits start at 2.00pm. Please check the website to see if the 

scheduled event on or not. https://ayrbeekeepers.org.uk/event-directory/  

Decision will be made at approx. midday. 

 

Contact Details  

President – Jane Sik 01563 850218   Secretary – Anne Beamish 

Treasuer – Chris Urie 07814365598 

 

March 

Wednesday 23rd March 

Carrick Centre – 7.30pm  

1st Beginners’ Talk  

Lifecycle of The Honeybee - Jane Sik 

Wednesday 30th March 

Carrick Centre – 7.30pm  

2nd Beginners’ Talk  

Equipment - Julian Stanley 

April 

Wednesday 06th April 

Carrick Centre – 7.30pm 

3rd Beginners’ Talk  

The Beekeepers’ Year - Jackie Elliot 

**Saturday 09th April 

Carrick Centre – 11.00am - Club Apiary – 

1.30pm 

4th Beginners’ Talk  

Visiting the Apiary - Julian Stanley 

**Saturday 23st April 

Carrick Centre – 11.00am - Club Apiary – 

1.30pm 

5th Beginners’ Talk  

Keeping Bees Healthy - Jane Sik 

Bailey Comb Exchange Demonstration (Apiary) 

**Saturday 30nd April 

Carrick Centre – 11.00am - Club Apiary – 

1.30pm 

6th Beginners’ Talk  

Swarming - Phil McAnespie 

Swarm Control Demonstration (Apiary) 

 

** Note 

Each morning session will be 

• Short talk  

• Discussion and/or demonstration of what is planned for the afternoon 

• Time for questions 

• Lunch – The Carrick Centre provide lunches at a reasonable price – THIS IS NOT INCLUDED IN 

BEGINNERS COURSE FEES 

SUMMER PROGRAMME 
May 

Saturday 7th May 

10.00am – 4.00pm 

Neilston Show 

Saturday 7th May 

1.45pm for 2.00pm 

Association Apiary 

Saturday 14th May 

9.00am – 6.00pm 

Ayr County Show 

Saturday 14th May 

12.00pm to 2.00pm 

Beginner’s Open Day 

Making Wooden Boxes, Simple Queen Rearing etc. 

Saturday 14th May 

1.45pm for 2.00pm 

Association Apiary 

Saturday 21st May 

1.45pm for 2.00pm 

Association Apiary 

Wed 26th & Thurs 26th May Schools days at Dumfries House – details to be 

confirmed 

Saturday 28th May:  10-2pm 

1.45pm for 2.00pm 

Fete at Carrick Centre 

Association Apiary 

June 

TBC  

 

https://ayrbeekeepers.org.uk/event-directory/

